
Tennishallen

Namn Telefon Barn Uppgift
Fredag 11.30-16.00 Fredrik Ingemarsson 0702665421 Theo Ingemarsson Hallvärd
Fredag 11.30-16.00 Avin Sonred 0700221145 Sebastian Sonred Plan A
Fredag 11.30-16.00 Mia Nissmo 0705372990 Simon Andersson Plan A
Fredag 11.30-16.00 Irene Franzén 0723020757 Princeton Kawagga Plan B
Fredag 11.30-16.00 Daniel Boëthius 0707654135 Ture Boëthius Väärt Plan B
Fredag 11.30-16.00 Emma Johansson 0738333175 Vilmer  Johansson Plan C
Fredag 11.30-16.00 Fredrik Leidefors 0706791182 Vilmer Modén Leidefors Plan C
Fredag 16.00-20.30 Helen Beckman Didic 0707533541 Leo Didic Wallenberg Hallvärd
Fredag 16.00-20.30 Elin Mäkiaho 0702828293 Loui Mäkiaho Persson Plan A
Fredag 16.00-20.30 Therese Islas Helgesson 0735744883 Melvin Helgesson Plan A
Fredag 16.00-20.30 Jenny Larsen 0701731213 Mio Liljegren Plan B
Fredag 16.00-20.30 Sasa Mitrovic 0706398326 Nikola Mitrović Plan B
Fredag 16.00-20.30 Helen David 0739051042 Ninos David Plan C
Fredag 16.00-20.30 Marcus Särkijärvi 0793020755 Olle Särkijärvi Plan C

Namn Telefon Barn Uppgift
Lördag 07.45-12.30 Daniel Claeson 0722228603 August Odhagen Hallvärd
Lördag 07.45-12.30 Freddy Mattsson 0730493912 Arwid Mattsson Plan A
Lördag 07.45-12.30 Kristian Axelsson 0708197373 Albert Axelsson Plan A
Lördag 07.45-12.30 Simon Rosén 0762940578 August Rosén Plan B
Lördag 07.45-12.30 Gabriel Güner 0709562397 Elia Gûner Plan B
Lördag 07.45-12.30 Sophia Thunander 0761606555 Cornelius Thunander Plan C
Lördag 07.45-12.30 Ida Landin 0703287291 Kevin Landin Plan C
Lördag 12.30-17.00 Helen Beckman Didic 0707533541 Leo Didic Wallenberg Hallvärd
Lördag 12.30-17.00 Elin Mäkiaho 0702828293 Loui Mäkiaho Persson Plan A
Lördag 12.30-17.00 Therese Islas Helgesson 0735744883 Melvin Helgesson Plan A
Lördag 12.30-17.00 Jenny Larsen 0701731213 Mio Liljegren Plan B
Lördag 12.30-17.00 Sasa Mitrovic 0706398326 Nikola Mitrović Plan B
Lördag 12.30-17.00 Helen David 0739051042 Ninos David Plan C
Lördag 12.30-17.00 Marcus Särkijärvi 0793020755 Olle Särkijärvi Plan C
Lördag 17.00-21.30 Irene Franzén 0723020757 Princeton Kawagga Hallvärd
Lördag 17.00-21.30 Avin Sonred 0700221145 Sebastian Sonred Plan A
Lördag 17.00-21.30 Mia Nissmo 0705372990 Simon Andersson Plan A
Lördag 17.00-21.30 Fredrik Ingemarsson 0702665421 Theo Ingemarsson Plan B
Lördag 17.00-21.30 Daniel Boëthius 0707654135 Ture Boëthius Väärt Plan B
Lördag 17.00-21.30 Emma Johansson 0738333175 Vilmer  Johansson Plan C
Lördag 17.00-21.30 Fredrik Leidefors 0706791182 Vilmer Modén Leidefors Plan C

Namn Telefon Barn Uppgift
Söndag 08.00-15.00 Kristian Axelsson 0708197373 Albert Axelsson Hallvärd
Söndag 08.00-15.00 Freddy Mattsson 0730493912 Arwid Mattsson Plan A
Söndag 08.00-15.00 Daniel Claeson 0722228603 August Odhagen Plan A
Söndag 08.00-15.00 Simon Rosén 0762940578 August Rosén Plan B
Söndag 08.00-15.00 Gabriel Güner 0709562397 Elia Gûner Plan B
Söndag 08.00-15.00 Sophia Thunander 0761606555 Cornelius Thunander Plan C
Söndag 08.00-15.00 Ida Landin 0703287291 Kevin Landin Plan C
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